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U-19 National League
2025/26 5th round, Match #39

Friday, 12.09.2025, 13:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 22°C. Spectators: 50

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Klymenko Yehor
Yasinskyi Volodymyr
Levytskyi Bohdan
Kalinets Erik

Diak Rostyslav-Nazar
Mukha Artur

Rybak Kyrylo
Uhrynchuk Artem
Muzhylovskyi Yurii
19 Sebro Dmytro

11 Denysov lvan (C)

(o)

oL Ul WPk O
o

N

Substitutes

24 Fitsyk Vladyslav

23 Barshak Maksym

16 Nanashko Maksym

22 Solomon Dmytro

14 Shelepinskyi Volodymyr
7  Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
15 Kleutin Oleh

21 Kroitar Oleksandr

9 Bondar Nazar

17 Kyrykovych Bohdan

20 Tutti

12 Vozniuk Bohdan

Coach
Diachuk-Stavytskyi Mykhailo

Referee:

Trach Vadym
Assistant 1:
Shekel Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Roman Artem

4th Official:

Koval Ivan
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

6:0

i

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

1
17
8
15
5
6
25
27
18
20
11

Lykhvar Sviatoslav
Lukach Andrii
Ruban Maksym
Paruta Dmytro
Zhylinskyi Yevhen
Romaniuk Vladyslav
Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan (C)
Ukrainets Maksym
Savitskyi Pavlo
Mysko Vadym
Havura Maksym

Substitutes

31
21
26
22
3

7

4

13
24
19
23

Ripak Pavlo
Povoroznyk Artur
Verhun Yurii
Ohorodnyk Vasyl
Mykhavko Dmytro
Shkraba Andrii
Henhalo Maksym
Pitula Ustym
Burlakov Maksym
Cherevko Zakhar
Horoshchuk Danylo

Coach
Ishchenko Mykola
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 5th round, Match #39
Friday, 12.09.2025, 13:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 22°C. Spectators: 50

«Ruh» Lviv 6:0 «Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi
19 Sebro Dmytro 26
30 15 Paruta Dmytro
10 Rybak Kyrylo (8 37'
, 27 Ukrainets Maksym
46 N 23 Horoshchuk Danylo
, 18 Savitskyi Pavlo
46 N 4 Henhalo Maksym
19 Sebro Dmytro ~ (®) 51'
6 Yasinskyi Volodymyr 53
8 Uhrynchuk Artem  (® 54'
. 8 Ruban Maksym
>9 N 13 Pitula Ustym
8 Uhrynchuk Artem 4 59
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
2 Muzhylovskyi Yurii ,
21 Kroitar Oleksandr N >9
11 Denysov Ivan \
20Tutti ¥ >9
, 4 Henhalo Maksym
64 i 3 Mykhavko Dmytro
4 Levytskyi Bohdan ,
23 Barshak Maksym N 68
20 Tutti ® 68'
72! 23 Horoshchuk Danylo
19 Sebro Dmytro ,
17 Kyrykovych Bohdan N 76
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad ® 76'
, 25 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
79 N I Shkraba Andri
81' | 15 Paruta Dmytro
17 Kyrykovych Bohdan  (® 86'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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